Amy Hendrickson

"She's driven by a passion to serve and to be a part of her clients story."

Amy isn't an average loan officer—she considers herself a cheerleader! Not only for her clients, but also their home-buying dreams. Her clients will tell you faster than she will: Amy truly cares about her work, her clients, and their experience. She's driven by a passion to serve and to be part of her client's story.

For Amy, finance has been a life-long career. She began in the finance industry at 16 years old, working as a bank teller. She worked her way up the ranks, and soon found herself as the branch manager in 2014 making the jump to residential lending! When she made the jump, she was surrounded by her own "cheerleaders" offering their encouragement. She began passing that encouragement onto her own clients as a mortgage lender, creating long-lasting relationships with her clients, which still shines through today. Her clients and realtor partners know more than anyone that her work is genuine.



Amy grew up in Midland and moved to Spring Lake with her college sweetheart. When Amy is out of the office, it's boat—beach—repeat. Amy and her family of four can't get enough of the water, whether they're home in Spring Lake, or on vacation at the coast. Fishing, playing volleyball, and boating; they love it all.

Amy has no lack of awards or decorations, either. She, along with her business partner Hayley, were voted Best Lender in Holland 6 years in a row (and counting), awarded Top MSHDA Lender 5 years in a row, given affiliate of the year for WMLAR in 2022, and has been in the President's Club for 3 years. These awards speak volumes to her passions as a lender.

Amy Hendrickson 616.402.5084 AmyH@treadstonemortgage.com 200 N Beacon Blvd Grand Haven, MI 49417 www.treadstonemortgage.com



Amy Hendrickson NMLS 427669 | Treadstone Funding propelled by Neighborhood Loans NMLS 222982

Amy Hendrickson

"She's driven by a passion to serve and to be a part of her clients story."

Amy isn't an average loan officer—she considers herself a cheerleader! Not only for her clients, but also their home-buying dreams. Her clients will tell you faster than she will: Amy truly cares about her work, her clients, and their experience. She's driven by a passion to serve and to be part of her client's story.

For Amy, finance has been a life-long career. She began in the finance industry at 16 years old, working as a bank teller. She worked her way up the ranks, and soon found herself as the branch manager in 2014 making the jump to residential lending! When she made the jump, she was surrounded by her own "cheerleaders" offering their encouragement. She began passing that encouragement onto her own clients as a mortgage lender, creating long-lasting relationships with her clients, which still shines through today. Her clients and realtor partners know more than anyone that her work is genuine.



Amy grew up in Midland and moved to Spring Lake with her college sweetheart. When Amy is out of the office, it's boat—beach—repeat. Amy and her family of four can't get enough of the water, whether they're home in Spring Lake, or on vacation at the coast. Fishing, playing volleyball, and boating; they love it all.

Amy has no lack of awards or decorations, either. She, along with her business partner Hayley, were voted Best Lender in Holland 6 years in a row (and counting), awarded Top MSHDA Lender 5 years in a row, given affiliate of the year for WMLAR in 2022, and has been in the President's Club for 3 years. These awards speak volumes to her passions as a lender.

Amy Hendrickson

616.402.5084 AmyH@treadstonemortgage.com www.treadstonemortgage.com 200 N Beacon Boulevard Grand Haven, MI 49417

44 E 8th Street, Suite 205 Holland, MI 49423



Amy Hendrickson NMLS 427669 | Treadstone Funding propelled by Neighborhood Loans NMLS 222982